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Technical Information of AMMC-5024-W10

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Noise Figure

Frequency

TECHNDLOGY

AMMC-5024-W10

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Tray

4V~T7V

Module

Module

7.2dBm

30KHz ~ 40GHz

AMMC-5024-W10
Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
IC MMIC AMP TWA GAAS 30-40GHZ

500 pcs in stock
B] AMMC-5024-W10.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available
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Packaging

P1dB

Gain

Current - Supply

AMMC-5024-W10 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID
IC MMIC AMP TWA GAAS 30-40GHZ
500

26GHz

Tray
21dBm
17.5dB

350mA

AMMC-5024-W10 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AMMC-5024-W10 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AMMC-5024-W10 Avago

Technologies (Broadcom Limited) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AMMC-5024-W10 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

AMMC-5026-W10

AMMC-5033-W10

AMMC-5040-W50

AMM44DSXS

AMMC-5033-W50

AMMC-5025-W10

AMMC-2008-W10

AMMC-5618-W10

AMMC-2008-W50

AMMC-5025-W50

AMMC-5023-W50

AMMC-5023-W10

AMM44DSXN

AMMC-3041-W10

AMMC-5040-W10

AMMC-5024-W50

AMMC-5026-W50

AMMC-3040-W10

AMMC-3041-W50

AMMC-3040-W50

AMMC-5024-W10 Price
AMMC-5024-W10 Digikey
AMMC-5024-W10 Image

Download AMMC-5024-W10 Datasheet

Description

IC MMIC AMP TWA GAAS 2-35GHZ

IC MMIC AMP GAAS 17.7-32GHZ

IC MMIC AMP GAAS 20-45GHZ

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 88POS 0.156

IC MMIC AMP GAAS 17.7-32GHZ

IC MMIC TWA 30KHZ-80GHZ

IC SWITCH SPDT DC-50GHZ GAAS

IC MMIC AMP 3STAGE 6-20GHZ

IC SWITCH SPDT DC-50GHZ GAAS

IC MMIC TWA 30KHZ-80GHZ

IC MMIC AMP LO NOISE 23GHZ

IC MMIC AMP LO NOISE 23GHZ

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 88POS 0.156

IC MIXER DBL BALL 18-42GHZ

IC MMIC AMP GAAS 20-45GHZ

IC MMIC AMP TWA GAAS 30-40GHZ

IC MMIC AMP TWA GAAS 2-35GHZ

IC MMIC MIXER W/LO AMP&MULT GAAS

IC MIXER DBL BALL 18-42GHZ

IC MMIC MIXER W/LO AMP&MULT GAAS

Supplier AMMC-5024-W10

AMMC-5024-W10 Picture

Limited)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

AMMC-5024-W10 Electronics

Manufacturer

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Sullins Connector Solutions

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Sullins Connector Solutions

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

AMMC-5024-W10 Components
Order AMMC-5024-W10 Online
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Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

380 pcs

2000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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